
MCC Programme - Spring 2020

Mon 13 Jan Review Program (Jan - Mar 20) Neily Curtin

Outings (Jan - Mar 20) Seamus Myres
Competition Themes (Jan - May 20) Neil O’Mullane

Boxing Images 

Wed 15 Jan Closing Date - Competition "Emotions"

Mon 20 Jan Landscape Photography Norman McCloskey

Sat 25 Jan SACC NPOTY & POTY, Horse & Jockey

Mon 27 Jan Distinctions John Hooton 

Fri 31 Jan Dingle Weekend Outing

Mon 3 Feb "Emotions" Results
Neil O’Mullane & 

 Lisa Egan

Simple PS enhancments Paul Tips

Portfolios
 Angela Coughlan & 

 Tim Coughlan

Mon 10 Feb Dingle images 3 each

Portfolios
Breda O’Mullane &  

Chris Bourke

Tripods, Filters and camera's Neily Curtin

Fri 14 Feb Mt Alvernia Launch 2.00pm

Mon 17 Feb How to put a Slideshow together Viv Buckley

Astro Photography and Portfolio Seamus Myres

Wed 19 Feb Closing Date - Competition "Framed"

Sat 22 Feb Beginners Photoshop Workshop

Sat 22 Feb IPF NPOTY Mt Talbot Hotel, Carlow

Sun 23 Feb IPF POTY Mt Talbot Hotel, Carlow
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Mon 24 Feb "Framed" Results
Neil O’Mullane & 

 Lisa Egan

Porfolios
Joy Buckley &  
Pat O'Meara

A-Panel Presentation 
Rory O’Connor  

Blarney

Sat 29 Feb
LIPF Assessments  

Dunamaise Arts Centre Portlaoise
Justyna, Phillip,  

Kieran M & Vincent

Sun 1 Mar Fota Wildlife  & Gardens Guided Tour

Mon 2 Mar F-Panel Presentation
Ann Francis  

Cork Camera Club

Sat 7 Mar Intermediate Photoshop Workshop

Mon 9 Mar Camera Skills

Porfolios
Neil O’Mullane & 

Jason McAree

Mon 16 Mar Work Flow, Lightroom Janusz Treszicki

Portfolios
Jillian Harris &  

Mary Owens

Wed 18 Mar Closing Date - Competition "Movement"

Sat 21 Mar Creative Photography Workshop
Jillian Harris &  

Mary Owens

Mon 23 Mar TBC

Results "Movement"
Neil O’Mullane & 

 Lisa Egan

Fri 27 Mar Copper Coast Workshop Kieran Russell

Mon 30 Mar Cork Camera Club 4 Presenters
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